
Hazardous Waste Bureau 

Last Name First Name Email Address Phone

Allen Pam pam.allen@state.nm.us 505-476-6064

Amindyas Cornelius cornelius.amindyas@state.nm.us 505-222-9543

Andress Lane lane.andress@state.nm.us 505-476-6059

Baros Vanessa vanessa.baros@state.nm.us 505-476-6003

Brandwein Sid sid.brandwein@state.nm.us 505-222-9504

Cobrain Dave dave.cobrain@state.nm.us 505-476-6055

Coffman Mark mark.coffman@state.nm.us 505-222-9569

Comeau Dan dan.comeau@state.nm.us 505-476-6043

Dale Michael michael.dale@state.nm.us 505-476-6052

Dhawan Neelam neelam.dhawan@state.nm.us 505-476-6042

Duran Charlotte charlotte.duran@state.nm.us 505-476-6012

Duran Michael michael.duran@state.nm.us 505-476-6009

Duran Shannon shannon.duran@state.nm.us 505-476-6058

Hall Tim timothy.hall@state.nm.us 505-476-6049

Herrera Cathy cathy.herrera1@state.nm.us 505-476-6019

Holmes Steve steve.holmes@state.nm.us 505-476-6047

Holton Brian brian.holton@state.nm.us 505-476-6017

Hopinkah Doug doug.hopinkah@state.nm.us 505-222-9542

Horowitz Ruth ruth.horowitz@state.nm.us 505-476-6025

Jacobs Julie julie.jacobs@state.nm.us 505-476-6054

Kieling John john.kieling@state.nm.us 505-476-6035

Kliphuis Trais trais.kliphuis@state.nm.us 505-476-6051

Kulis Jerzy jerzy.kulis@state.nm.us 505-476-6039

Maestas Ricardo ricardo.maestas@state.nm.us 505-476-6050

Martinez Cynthia cynthia.martinez1@state.nm.us 505-476-6036

Martin Sandra sandra.martin@state.nm.us 505-222-9547

McDonald William william.mcdonald@state.nm.us 505-222-9582

Meyer Don don.meyer@state.nm.us 505-222-9554

Moats Will william.moats@state.nm.us 505-222-9551

Pullen Steve steve.pullen@state.nm.us 505-476-6044

Rodarte Frank frank.rodarte@state.nm.us 505-222-9541

Rodriguez Jaime jaime.rodriguez@state.nm.us 505-476-6067

Salem Brian brian.salem@state.nm.us 505-222-9576

Strasser David david.strasser@state.nm.us 505-222-9526

Tsinnajinnie Leona leona.tsinnajinnie@state.nm.us 505-476-6057

Valdez James james.valdez@state.nm.us 505-476-6018

Van Horn Kristen kristen.vanhorn@state.nm.us 505-476-6046

Wear Benjamin benjamin.wear@state.nm.us 505-476-6041

 


